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2024 Transactions

Tue Jun 4 3:12am CT

Week 1

*Sabotage Company

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Fri Mar 29 1:41pm CT

Traded BeerBonesBBSF Sun May 12 11:21am CT

Derek Carr QB NO Noah Fant TE SEA

Rnd 3, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 5

Traded Achilles Mon Apr 1 4:42pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 10 Rnd 7, Pick 3

Rnd 9, Pick 10

Rnd 10, Pick 10

Traded Platypus Sat Mar 23 9:38am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 10 Darren Waller TE NYG

Tyler Boyd WR CIN

Traded Achilles Sat Mar 23 4:38am CT

Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Michael Wilson WR ARI Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 2, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Rnd 4, Pick 5

Traded Achilles Fri Mar 15 11:54pm CT

Josh Jacobs RB GB Devon Achane RB MIA

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Rnd 4, Pick 6

2 Reconcussioners

No transactions performed this week.

Achilles

Released Nick Westbrook-Ikhine TEN  WR Owner Thu Apr 4 5:36pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Thu Apr 4 5:36pm CT

Released Malik Heath GB  WR Owner Thu Apr 4 5:36pm CT

Traded Platypus Fri May 17 10:34pm CT

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Odell Beckham Jr. WR MIA

Rnd 9, Pick 3 Kareem Hunt RB CLE

Miles Sanders RB CAR

Rnd 9, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9

Traded *Sabotage Company Mon Apr 1 4:42pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 3 Rnd 7, Pick 10

Rnd 9, Pick 10

Rnd 10, Pick 10

Traded *Sabotage Company Sat Mar 23 4:38am CT

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

Roschon Johnson RB CHI Michael Wilson WR ARI

Rnd 2, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Rnd 4, Pick 5

Traded Gunga Wed Mar 20 6:59am CT

Josh Downs WR IND Jayden Reed WR GB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



One League to Rule Them
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Tue Jun 4 3:12am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Rnd 2, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Traded *Sabotage Company Fri Mar 15 11:54pm CT

Devon Achane RB MIA Josh Jacobs RB GB

Rnd 4, Pick 6 Rnd 3, Pick 5

BeerBonesBBSF

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Thu May 16 4:45pm CT

Off I/R Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Thu May 16 4:45pm CT

Released Craig Reynolds DET  RB Owner Mon May 13 9:20am CT

Traded *Sabotage Company Sun May 12 11:21am CT

Noah Fant TE SEA Derek Carr QB NO

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Rnd 3, Pick 11

Big Stu

Released DeVante Parker PHI  WR Owner Sun May 19 9:57am CT

Released Matt Breida NYG  RB Owner Sun May 19 8:22am CT

Released Richie James KC  WR Owner Sun May 19 8:22am CT

Released DeWayne McBride MIN  RB Owner Sun May 19 8:12am CT

Released Adam Trautman DEN  TE Owner Sun May 19 8:12am CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Sat May 18 4:41pm CT

BulldogsS2

Released Cooper Rush DAL  QB Owner Mon Apr 15 9:12pm CT

Captain Luck BBSF6

Released Nelson Agholor BAL  WR Owner Sun May 12 2:28pm CT

ELIte DBB

No transactions performed this week.

Gunga

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 11:46am CT

Traded Achilles Wed Mar 20 6:59am CT

Jayden Reed WR GB Josh Downs WR IND

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 3, Pick 5

New 11

No transactions performed this week.

Platypus

Traded Achilles Fri May 17 10:34pm CT

Odell Beckham Jr. WR MIA Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Kareem Hunt RB CLE Rnd 9, Pick 3
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Miles Sanders RB CAR

Rnd 9, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9

Traded *Sabotage Company Sat Mar 23 9:38am CT

Darren Waller TE NYG Rnd 6, Pick 10

Tyler Boyd WR CIN

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT BBSFLX3

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Mon May 6 6:02pm CT

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Wed Apr 24 2:48pm CT

Released Jaren Hall MIN  QB Owner Wed Mar 6 9:58am CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Wed Mar 6 9:58am CT
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